
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	THE	NEST	2024-01-01	to	2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,369.32
2024-01-05 POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_WBHQ5k2 -$15.00 $5,354.32
2024-01-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_XGHE4Pr $0.26 $5,354.58
2024-01-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_V0HOgvw $0.19 $5,354.77
2024-01-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_4dH7XJn -$0.26 $5,354.51
2024-01-09 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_MNHJ5rk -$0.19 $5,354.32
2024-01-17 VENMO	PAYMENT txn_YRH9x2q -$500.00 $4,854.32
2024-01-18 VENMO	PAYMENT txn_xQHnNXM -$125.00 $4,729.32
2024-01-18 VENMO	PAYMENT txn_9KH4ydl -$1.00 $4,728.32
2024-01-19 PayPal	Personal txn_qkH8RBw -$128.93 $4,599.39
2024-01-24 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_XGHEQZm -$125.00 $4,474.39
2024-01-31 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_YRH9KqE -$125.00 $4,349.39

WITHDRAWN:	$1,020.38.	DEPOSITED:	$0.45. $4,349.39

Hack	the	Nest	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	the	Nest's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


